

INS 79 OF 2023

Order No.08

Date:16.01.2025.

Cr/petitioner files hazira along with affidavit in chief through ld advocate. Let it be kept with the case record.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 10.02.2025 for hearing petition u/S 5 Read with sec 21 of The P.I Act.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)