

INS 79 OF 2023

Order no.09

Date 10.02.2025.

Cr/Petitioner files a petition prays for time on the ground stated therein through ld advocate.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 06.06.2025 for Ex parte hearing .

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)